
Round M  Race 1 :: Pro Truck (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Hot Pocket 4 17/5:16.226 17.007 19.228 17.506 18.032 18.950

2 Ricky Greba 5 16/5:04.274 18.217 19.637 18.366 18.665 19.637

3 Johnny Bliss 2 15/5:02.375 17.997 20.719 18.369 18.959

4 James Simeroth 6 11/5:26.276 26.022 30.156 27.274 30.156

5 Jb Bliss [TQ] 1 8/3:37.262 22.663 28.555 27.220

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Hot Pocket 1 17 5:16.226 1 1 [1] 17/5:16.226

2 Ricky Greba 2 16 5:04.274 2 2 [2] 16/5:04.274

3 Johnny Bliss 3 15 5:02.375 3 3 [3] 15/5:02.375

4 James Simeroth 4 11 5:26.276 4 4 [4] 11/5:26.276

5 Jb Bliss [TQ] 5 8 3:37.262 5 5 [5] 8/3:37.262

Round M  Race 2 :: Rookie (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Lukas Lechuga 2 14/5:14.725 19.934 23.397 20.824 22.328

2 Lukas Sr Lechuga 3 14/5:24.744 20.043 24.049 20.730 22.876

3 Amy Lawson [TQ] 1 13/5:05.431 21.873 24.342 22.574 23.606

4 Michael Sampson 4 9/5:35.019 29.561 39.861 35.524

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Lukas Lechuga 0 1 14 5:14.725 1 9223
3720
3685
4775
807

[1] 14/5:14.725

2 Lukas Sr Lechuga 0 2 14 5:24.744 2 9223
3720
3685
4775
807

[2] 14/5:24.744

3 Amy Lawson [TQ] 0 3 13 5:05.431 3 9223
3720
3685
4775
807

[3] 13/5:05.431

4 Michael Sampson 0 4 9 5:35.019 4 9223
3720
3685
4775
807

[4] 9/5:35.019

Round M  Race 3 :: Sportsman (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Johnny Bliss 2 21/6:07.077 17.241 17.919 17.329 17.470 17.639

2 Ricky Greba 3 21/6:22.561 16.885 18.655 17.153 17.419 17.717

3 Mike Frost 4 20/6:01.713 16.035 18.555 16.357 16.826 17.853

4 Wes Cipriotti 6 20/6:09.906 16.991 18.959 17.079 17.207 17.868
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5 Alen Drebi 5 19/6:04.830 17.179 19.553 17.515 17.954 18.727

6 Paul Ghinga [TQ] 1 17/6:02.795 17.503 21.981 18.631 19.886 21.254

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Johnny Bliss 1 21 6:07.077 1 1 [1] 21/6:07.077

2 Ricky Greba 2 21 6:22.561 2 2 [2] 21/6:22.561

3 Mike Frost 3 20 6:01.713 3 3 [3] 20/6:01.713

4 Wes Cipriotti 4 20 6:09.906 4 4 [4] 20/6:09.906

5 Alen Drebi 5 19 6:04.830 5 5 [5] 19/6:04.830

6 Paul Ghinga [TQ] 6 17 6:02.795 6 6 [6] 17/6:02.795

Round M  Race 4 :: Pro (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Colin Branch 3 23/6:20.155 15.876 16.929 15.970 16.095 16.254

2 Hot Pocket 2 22/6:02.830 16.156 16.853 16.308 16.433 16.542

3 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 22/6:04.219 15.276 17.011 15.532 16.021 16.274

4 Eloy Gomez 4 22/6:12.165 16.208 17.253 16.317 16.436 16.538

5 David 5 19/6:01.915 16.947 19.466 17.346 18.031 18.760

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Colin Branch 1 23 6:20.155 1 1 [1] 23/6:20.155

2 Hot Pocket 2 22 6:02.830 2 2 [2] 22/6:02.830

3 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 3 22 6:04.219 3 3 [3] 22/6:04.219

4 Eloy Gomez 4 22 6:12.165 4 4 [4] 22/6:12.165

5 David 5 19 6:01.915 5 5 [5] 19/6:01.915

Round M  Race 5 :: Pro Truck (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Johnny Bliss 2 16/5:13.605 17.990 20.154 18.115 18.745 20.154

2 Ricky Greba 5 16/5:14.460 18.296 20.060 18.546 19.092 20.060

3 Hot Pocket 4 14/5:07.666 17.447 23.038 17.534 17.897

4 James Simeroth 6 12/5:26.720 24.658 28.402 25.804 27.649

5 Jb Bliss [TQ] 1 11/5:02.253 24.790 28.980 26.895 28.980

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Johnny Bliss 3 15 5:02.375 1 16 5:13.605 3 1 4 [1] 16/5:13.605

2 Ricky Greba 2 16 5:04.274 2 16 5:14.460 2 2 4 [2] 16/5:14.460

3 Hot Pocket 1 17 5:16.226 3 14 5:07.666 1 3 4 [3] 14/5:07.666

4 James Simeroth 4 11 5:26.276 4 12 5:26.720 4 4 8 [4] 12/5:26.720

5 Jb Bliss [TQ] 5 8 3:37.262 5 11 5:02.253 5 5 10 [5] 11/5:02.253

Round M  Race 6 :: Rookie (A1 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Lukas Lechuga 2 15/5:16.867 20.373 21.966 20.793 21.402
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2 Lukas Sr Lechuga 3 14/5:06.970 20.460 22.812 21.360 22.055

3 Amy Lawson [TQ] 1 10/5:25.289 21.168 34.824 21.771

4 Michael Sampson 4 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Lukas Lechuga 1 15 5:16.867 1 2 [1] 14/5:14.725

2 Lukas Sr Lechuga 2 14 5:06.970 2 4 [2] 14/5:24.744

3 Amy Lawson [TQ] 3 10 5:25.289 3 6 [3] 13/5:05.431

4 Michael Sampson 4 0 0.000 4 8 [4] 9/5:35.019

Round M  Race 7 :: Sportsman (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Johnny Bliss 2 21/6:11.915 17.178 18.147 17.268 17.450 17.644

2 Wes Cipriotti 6 21/6:12.341 16.882 18.130 16.997 17.148 17.361

3 Mike Frost 4 20/6:12.701 16.410 19.173 16.985 17.574 18.144

4 Ricky Greba 3 20/6:14.303 16.574 19.210 17.274 17.747 18.439

5 Paul Ghinga [TQ] 1 16/5:14.607 17.901 20.288 18.355 18.863 20.288

6 Alen Drebi 5 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Johnny Bliss 1 21 6:07.077 1 21 6:11.915 1 1 2 [1] 21/6:11.915

2 Wes Cipriotti 4 20 6:09.906 2 21 6:12.341 4 2 6 [2] 21/6:12.341

3 Mike Frost 3 20 6:01.713 3 20 6:12.701 3 3 6 [3] 20/6:12.701

4 Ricky Greba 2 21 6:22.561 4 20 6:14.303 2 4 6 [4] 20/6:14.303

5 Paul Ghinga [TQ] 6 17 6:02.795 5 16 5:14.607 6 5 11 [5] 16/5:14.607

6 Alen Drebi 5 19 6:04.830 6 0 0.000 5 6 11 [6] 0/0.000

Round M  Race 8 :: Pro (A2 Main)
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 1 24/6:13.749 15.118 15.930 15.259 15.351 15.481

2 Colin Branch 3 23/6:15.033 15.769 16.658 15.852 16.006 16.152

3 Hot Pocket 2 22/6:02.437 15.748 16.822 15.913 16.082 16.300

4 Eloy Gomez 4 22/6:05.492 16.217 16.941 16.366 16.452 16.580

5 David 5 21/6:05.495 16.437 17.806 16.716 16.892 17.175

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Tie Breaker: Motocross

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Colin Branch 1 23 6:20.155 2 23 6:15.033 1 2 3 [2] 23/6:15.033

2 Robert Bakoczy [TQ] 3 22 6:04.219 1 24 6:13.749 3 1 4 [1] 24/6:13.749

3 Hot Pocket 2 22 6:02.830 3 22 6:02.437 2 3 5 [3] 22/6:02.437

4 Eloy Gomez 4 22 6:12.165 4 22 6:05.492 4 4 8 [4] 22/6:05.492

5 David 5 19 6:01.915 5 21 6:05.495 5 5 10 [5] 21/6:05.495
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